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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 


PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 100005 


PARTY 

NAME 


Alafaya Utilities, Inc. 
Alturas Utilities, L.L.c. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
BFF Corp. 
Brendenwood Water System, Inc. 
C & H Utilities, Inc. 
C & H Utilities, Inc. 
c. S. Water Company, Inc. 
C.F.A.T. H20, Inc. 
Camachee Cove Yacht Harbor Utility 
Central Sumter Utility Comjlany, L.L.c. 
Colina Bay Water Company, LLC 
Commercial Utilities, Division of Grace and Company, 
Inc. 
Continental Utility, Inc. 
Coral Cay Water & Sewer Company 
Country Club Utilities, Inc. 
County-Wide Utility Co., Inc. 
CWS Communities LP 
Cypress Lakes Utilities, Inc. 
Damon Utilities, Inc. 
East Central Florida Services, Inc. 
Farmton Water Resources LLC 
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. 
Forest Utilities, Inc. 
Fountain Lakes Sewer Corp. 
Francis I Utility, L.L.c. 
Gold Coast Utility Corp. 
Grenelefe Resort Utility, Inc. 
Harbor Hills Utilities, L.P. 
Heather Hills Estates 
Highlands Utilities Corporation 
HV Utility Systems, L.L.C. 
Indiantown Company, Inc. 
loyland Water System 
K W Resort Utilities Corp. 
L W V Utilities, Inc. 
Labrador Utilities, Inc. 
Lake Placid Utilities, Inc. 
Lake Utility Services, Inc. 

COMPANY 
CODE 

SU445 
WU871 
SU821 
WS688 
WS768 
WS798 
WS880 
WS881 
WS883 
WS884 
WS885 
WS886 
WS887 
WS888 
WU174 
WU787 
WU879 
WU882 
SU595 
WU020 
SU526 
WU649 
WU030 
WS719 
WU927 
WS897 
WU900 
WS090 

WS606 
WS731 
WS654 
WU008 
WU839 
WS800 
WS551 
WU643 
WU859 
WS652 
SU293 
SU572 
SU858 
WS899 
WS770 
WU727 
WS753 
SU299 
SU866 
WS120 
WU711 
SU336 
WU135 
WS851 
WS709 
WS641 

EMAIL 

ADDRESS 


pcflynn@uiwater.com 
utilityconsultant@yahoo.com 
WTRendell@aquaamerica.com 
WTRendell@aquaamerica.com 
WTRendell@aquaamerica.com 
WTRendell@aquaamerica.com 
WTRendell@aquaamerica.com 
WTRendeIl@aquaamerica.com 
WTRendell@aguaamerica.com 
WTRendell@aquaamerica.com 
WTRendell@aquaamerica.com 
WTRendell@aquaamerica.com 
WTRendell@aquaamerica.com 
WTRendell@aquaamerica.com 
WTRendell@aquaamerica.com 
WTRendell@aquaamerica.com 
WTRendell@aquaamerica.com 
WTRendell@(tCjuaamerica.com 
charlie@alternativephone.com 
nmollerup@msn.com 
Shoutilsvc@aol.com 
Shoutilsvc@aol.com 
jbiston@aol.com 
charlie@alternativephone.com 
marlene.camachee@comcast.net 
John. wise@thevillages.com 
shelley@reserveinvest.com 
Incgrace@aol.com 

gm@continentalcountryclub.com 
coral cay. manager@equitylifestyle.com 
rgregharris@gmail.com 
countywide@leewardairranch.com 
Mmathisen@HometownAmerica.com 

_pcflynn@uiwater.com 
damonutilities@embarqmail.com 
jpayne@ari-s1c.com 
mabfarmton@hughes.net 
jandrmcbride@cox.net 
forestu@aol.com 
maryjo.kelly@k-a-c.com 
kasi@francisone.com 
burkimwater@aol.com 
bryon smith@wgresorts.com 
arich@harborhills.com 
hh4925@verizon.net 
hucorp@embarqmail.com 
kenneth kroot@mhchomes.com 
maryannh@itstelecom.net 
yarm4.1.1@netzero.net 
chriskw@bellsouth.net 
water(a)fastestserver.com 
pcflynn@uiwater.com 
pcflynn@uiwater.com 
pcflynn@uiwater.com 

ADDRESS 

IN 


MASTER 

COMMISSION 

DIRECTORY 


Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 100005 

ADDRESS 

PARTY COMPANY EMAIL IN 

NAME CODE ADDRESS MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

Lake Utility Services, Inc. WU553 pefl ynn@uiwater.eom Yes 
Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc. WU533 luci@gtcom.net Yes 
Lindrick Service Corporation WSI49 joeborda@tampabay.rr.com Yes 
Loch Harbour Utilities, Inc. WSI51 albright@atlantic.net Yes 
Marion Utilities, Inc. WSI60 marionutl@aoLcom Yes 
McLeod Gardens Water Company WU841 vaughncompanies@verizon.net Yes 
Mid-County Services, Inc. SU291 peflynn@uiwater.eom Yes 
Mobile Manor Water Company, Inc. WU167 bonitav@bensonsinc.eom Yes 
Mountain Lake Corporation WU79I BMARTIN@mountainlakeee.eom Yes 
Ni Florida, LLC SU915 ewallace@niamerica.com Yes 
Ni Florida, LLC WU920 ewallaee@niamerica.com Yes 
North Fort Myers Utility, Inc. SU317 oJdbridge9fa)aoLcom Yes 
North Fort Myers Utility, Inc. WU834 oldbridge9@aol.com Yes 
North Peninsula Utilities Corporation SU615 developershw@bellsouth.net Yes 
North Sumter Utility Company, L.L.C. WS846 gmorse4@tampabay.rr.com Yes 
O&S Water Company, Inc. WU538 oswatercompany@embarqmail.eom Yes 
Oak Springs, LLC WU875 mvcresl@msn.com Yes 
Oraf!ge Blossom Utilities, Inc. WS9I2 nancy.roach@ymail.com Yes 
Orange Lake WS892 gmorse4@tampabay.rr.com Yes 
Palm Valley Utilities WS832 sseyffart(dlhometownamerica.net Yes i 

Par Utilities. Inc. WU837 parutilities@juno.com Yes 
Park Water Company WU776 parkwaterco@aoLcom Yes 
Parkland Utilities, Inc. WSI89 PUI@bellsouth.net Yes 
Pasco Utilities, Inc. WUI90 GDeremer@uswatercorp.com Yes 
Peoples Water Service Company of Florida, Inc. WU671 sgillet@peopleswater.net Yes 
Pine Island Cove Homeowners Association, Inc. SU724 pieoveha@comcast.net Yes 
Pinecrest Ranches, Inc. WU779 gingerOO317@msn.com Yes 
Placid Lakes Utilities, Inc. WUI93 PLCOMM@embarqmail.com Yes I 

Plantation Bay Utility Co. WS479 dross@icihomes.com Yes 
Pluris Wedgefield, Inc. WS929 kpratt@pluriscompanies.com I Yes 
Raintree Utilities, Inc. WU663 fredialraintreeutilities.com Yes 
Regency Utilities, Inc. WS919 mfriedman@rsbattorneys.com Yes 
Residential Water Systems, Inc. WU370 charlie@,aIternativephone.com Yes 
Royal Utility Company WS570 Iinfo@lroy,'u~om Yes 
S & L Utilities, Inc. SU327 cox. net Yes 
San Sebastian Water, LLC WU388 eoplepc.com Yes 

• San lando Utilities Corporation WS397 cflyml@uiwater.com Yes 
• Service Management Systems, Inc. WS571 dennis@,Jbasile.com Yes 

Shangri-La by the Lake Utilities, Inc. WS728 Jay-Laura@Juno.com Yes 
Southlake Utilities, Inc. WS638 wideaspa(iilbellsouth.net Yes 
St. John's River Club Utilty Company, LLC WS906 rachelwachsialaol.com Yes 
Sun Communities Operating Limited Partnership WS746 .jhoekstra@suncommunities.com Yes 
Sun River Utilities, inc. WS922 oldbridge9@aol.com Yes 
Sunny Shores Water Co., Inc. WS754 jdsswc@tampabay.rr.com Yes 
Sunrise Utilities, LLC WU870 utilityconsultant@yahoo.com Yes 
Tierra Verde Utilities, Inc. SU682 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Timberwood Utilities WS896 davbolling@aoLcom Yes 
TLP Water, Inc. WU924 TLPWATERINC@GMAILCOM Yes 
Town & Country Utility SU904 cdesanti(iilkitsonpartners.com Yes 
Town & Country Utility WU811 cdesanti@kitsonpartners.com Yes 
Tradewinds Utilities, Inc. WS350 charlie@alternativephone.com Yes 
Tymber Creek Utilities, Ineorporated WS246 • tymbercreekutil@aoLcom Yes 
Useppa Island Utility, Inc. WS249 tfitz5@comcast.net Yes 
Utilities, Inc. of EagJe Ridge SU749 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 100005 

PARTY 
/liAME 

COMPANY EMAIL 
CODE ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 
l/Ii 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DlRECroRY 

Utilities, Inc, of Florida SU640 pcf1ynn@uiwater,com Yes 
Utilities, Inc, of Florida SU66I pcflynn@uiwater,com Yes 
Utilities, Inc, of Florida WS251 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Utilities, Inc, of Florida WU372 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Utilities, Inc. of Florida WU413 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Utilities, Inc, of Florida WU443 pcf1ynn@uiwater,com Yes 
Util ities, Inc, of Florida WU628 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Uti lities, Inc. of Longwood SU761 pcflynn@uiwater,com Yes 
Utilities, Inc, of Penn brooke WS861 pcflynn(muiwater,com Yes 
W.B,B, Utilities, Inc, WU639 bairportfalcomcast.net Yes 
Water Management Services, Inc, WS236 gdb5falcomcast.net Yes 
,water Oak Utility WS755 jhoekstrafalsuncommunities,com Yes 
West Lakeland Wastewater, Ine. ~~oooom Yes 
Windstream Utilities Company WU3 ail.com Yes 
Zachary Taylor Cllmping and Lodge, Ine. Resort,com Yes 

Printed on 3/5/2010 at 3:24:\3 PM 
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Page 1 of 1 

Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Friday, March 05, 20103:25 PM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (Email 10 = 057981) 

Attachments: 01529-10.pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 
or at 850-413-6770. 


When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 


Thank you. 


3/5/2010 

----------~-------..................--. 




/DnODS-Ws 

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
KICKBACK EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR EMAIL ID 207948 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPA:'oIY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSIO:'ol 
DIRECTORY 

Coral Cay Water & Sewer Company WS731 coral cay manager@)mhchomes.com Yes 
!IV Utility Systems, L.L.C. SU866 kenneth kroot@mhchomes.com Yes 

~P~C,CLK-CORRES~NDENCE 
J!.AdmlnlltratJve_Partltl_Contumer 
DOCUMENT NO. @ft,O-/O 
DISTRIBUTION: 

Printed on 2116/2010 at 8:34:40 AM 
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1 cue OffIcIal FilIng * * **211512010 11:01 AM ***** 

Matilda Sanders Jorx)Qr WS 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Date and Time: 
Docket Number: 
Filename I Path: 

Shalonda Hopkins 
Monday, February 15, 201010:57 AM 
ClK - Orders I Notices 
Caroline Klancke 
Order I Notice Submitted 

21151201010:55:00 AM 
100005·WS 
100005.PAA ORD.cmk.doc 

FP~C.CLK~CORRESPONDENce 
..l:::,Adml....tratlvt ,..... Conaumll' 
DOCUMENT NO. f1fJ(pQ -/Q 
DISTRIBUTION: _____ 

NOTICE OF PROPOSED AGENCY ACTION ORDER ESTABLISHING 2009 PRICE INDEX FOR WATER AND 
WASTEWATER UTILITIES 

Shalonda Hopkins 
Commission Deputy Clerk II 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
Tel: (850) 413-6630 



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 100005 

ADDRESS 

PARTY COMPANY EMAIL 
IN 

NAME CODE ADDRESS 
MASTER 

COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

Alafaya Utilities, Inc. SU445 pctlynn(a)uiwater.com Yes 
Alturas Utilities, L.L.c. WU871 

.. 
ahoo.com Yes 

Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. SU821 WTRendel1 (a}aquaamerica.com Yes 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. WS688 WTRendell(a)aquaamerica.com Yes 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. WS768 WTRendell(a2aquaamerica.com Yes 

! Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. WS798 WTRendell(a}aquaamerica.com Yes 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. WS880 WTRendell(a2aquaamerica.com Yes 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. WS881 WTRendell(alaquaamerica. com Yes 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. WS883 WTRendell(alaquaamerica.com Yes 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. WS884 WTRendell(a)aq uaamerica.com Yes 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. WS885 WTRendell@aquaamerica.com Yes 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. WS886 WTRendell@aquaamerica.com Yes 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. WS887 WTRendell@aquaamerica.com Yes 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. WS888 WTRendell@aquaamerica.com Yes 
Agua Utilities Florida, Inc. WUI74 WTRendell(a}aquaamerica.com Yes 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. WU787 WTRendell(a}aquaamerica.com Yes 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. WU879 WTRendell(a2aquaamerica.com Yes 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. WU882 WTRendell(alaquaamerica.com Yes 
BFF Corp. SU595 charlie(alalternativephone.com Yes 
Brendenwood Water System, Inc. WU020 nmollerup(almsn.com Yes 
C & H Utilities, Inc. SU526 Shoutilsvc@aol.com Yes 
C & H Utilities, Inc. WU649 Shoutilsvc@aol.com Yes 
C. S. Water Company, Inc. WU030 jbistonfalao1.com Yes 
C.FAT. H20, Inc. WS719 charlie@alternativephone.com Yes 
Central Sumter Utility Company, L.L.c. WS897 John. wise@thevillages.com Yes 
Colina Bay Water Company, LLC WU900 shelley@reserveinvest.com Yes 
Commercial Utilities, Division of Grace and Company, WS090 Incgrace@aol.com Yes 
Inc. 
Continental Utility, Inc. WS606 gmlalcontinentalcountryclub.com Yes 
Coral Cay Water & Sewer Company WS731 coral cay_ manager@mhchomes.com Yes 
Country Club Utilities, Inc. WS654 rgregharrisfa}gmail. com Yes 
County-Wide Utility Co., Inc. WUOO8 countywidefa}leewardairranch.com Yes 
CWS Communities LP FWU839 Mmathisen@HometownAmerica.com Yes 
Cypress Lakes Utilities, Inc. WS800 pctlynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Damon Utilities, Inc. WS551 damonutilities(a}embarqmail.com Yes 
East Central Florida Services, Inc. WU643 jpayne@ari-slc.com Yes 
Farmton Water Resources LLC WU859 mabfarmton@hughes.net Yes 
FIMC Hideaway, Inc. WS652 jandrmcbride@cox.net Yes 
Forest Utilities, Inc. SU293 forestu@aoLcom Yes 
Fountain Lakes Sewer Corp. SU572 maryjo.kelly@k-a-c.com Yes 
Francis I Utility, L.L.C. SU858 kasi(a}francisone. com Yes 
Gold Coast Utility Corp. WS899 burkimwater(a2aol.com Yes 
Grenelefe Resort Utility, Inc. WS770 bryon smith@wgresorts.com Yes 
Harbor Hills Utilities, L.P. WU727 arich@harborhills.com Yes 
Heather Hills Estates WS753 hh4925@verizon.net Yes 
Highlands Ridge Utilities, LLC WS844 tsiegel@heathrowland.com Yes 
~Utilities Corporation SU299 hucorp@embarqmail.com Yes 

Systems, L.L.C. SU866 kenneth kroot@mhchomes.com Yes 
Indiantown Company, Inc. WSI20 maryannh@itstelecom.net Yes 
Joyland Water System WU711 yarm4.1.I@netzero.net Yes 
K W Resort Utilities Corp. SU336 chriskw@bellsouth.net Yes 
L W V Utilities, Inc. WU135 water(@fastestserver.com Yes 
Labrador Utilities, Inc. WS851 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes I 
Lake Placid Utilities, Inc. WS709 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Lake Utility Services, Inc. WS641 pctlynn@uiwater.com Yes 

Printed on 2115120 10 at 2:35:20 PM 



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 100005 

ADDRESS 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

IN 
MASTER 

COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

Lake Utility Services, Inc. WU553 pcflynnfa)uiwater.com Yes 
Lighthouse Utilities Company, Inc. WU533 luci(a)g1com.net Yes 
Lindrick Service Corporation WS149 joeborda(a)tampabay. rr. com Yes 

I Loch Harbour Utllities, Inc. WS151 albright(a)atlantic.net Yes 
Marion Utilities, Inc. WS160 marionutl@aol.com Yes 
McLeod Gardens Water Company WU841 vaughncompaniesfa)verizon.net Yes 
Mid-County Services, Inc. SU291 pcflynn(a)uiwater.com Yes 

i Mobile Manor Water Company, Inc. WUI67 bonitav(a)bensonsinc.com Yes i 

Mountain Lake Corporation WU791 BMARTIN(a)mountainlakecc.com Yes 
North Fort Myers Utility, Inc. SU317 oldbridge9(a)aol.com Yes 
North Fort Myers Utility, Inc. WU834 oldbridge9@aol.com Yes 
North Peninsula Utilities Corporation SU615 developershwfa)bellsouth.net Yes 

umter Utility Company, L.L.c. WS846 gmorse4@tampabay.rr.com Yes 
O&S Water Company, Inc. WU538 oswatercompany@embarqmail.com Yes 
Oak Springs, LLC WU875 mvcres l@msn.com Yes 
Orange Lake WS892 gmorse4fa)tampabay.rr .com Yes 
Palm Valley Utilities WS832 sseyffart(a)hometownamerica. net Yes 
Par Utilities. Inc. parutilities@,iuno.com Yes 
Park Water Company ~ parkwaterco(a)aol. com Yes 
Parkland Utilities, Inc. WSI89 PUI(a)belisouth.net Yes 
Pasco Utilities, Inc. WU190 GDeremer(amswatercorp.com Yes 
Peoples Water Service Company of Florida, Inc. WU671 sgiIJet@peopleswater.net Yes 
Pine Island Cove Homeowners Association, Inc. SU724 picoveha@comcast.net Yes 
Pinecrest Ranches, Inc. WU779 gingerOO317(a)msn.com Yes 
Placid Lakes Utilities, Inc. WUI93 PLCOMMfa)embarqmail.com Yes 
Plantation Bay Utility Co. WS479 dross(a)icihomes.com Yes 
Raintree Utilities, Inc. WU663 fredfa)raintreeutilities.com Yes 
Regency Utilities, Inc. WS919 mfriedman@rsbattorneys.com Yes 
Residential Water Systems, Inc. WU370 charlie@alternativephone.com Yes 

~J Utility Company W8570 info@royalutility.com Yes 
. S & L Utilities, Inc. 8U327 teresafletcher@cox.net Yes 

San Sebastian Water, LLC WU388 ssebastianwater@peopJepc.com 
Sanlando Utilities Corporation W8397 pcflynn(a)uiwater.com Yes 
Shangri-La by the Lake Utilities, Inc. WS728 Jay-Laura(a)Juno.com Yes 
Southlake Utilities, Inc. WS638 wideaspa@bellsouth.net Yes 
St. John's River Club Utilty Company, LLC WS906 rachelwachs@aol.com Yes 
Sun Communities Operating Limited Partnership WS746 jhoekstra@suncommunities.com Yes 
Sunny Shores Water Co., Inc. WS754 jdsswc@tampabay.rr.com Yes 
Sunrise Utilities, LLC WU870 utilityconsultant@yahoo.com Yes 

. Tierra Verde Utilities, Inc. SU682 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Timberwood Utilities WS896 davbolling@aoI.com Yes 
Town & Country Utility 8U904 cdesanti(a)kitsonpartners.com Yes 
Town & Country Utility WU811 cdesanti(@kitsonpartners.com Yes 
Tradewinds Utilities, Inc. charlie@alternativephone.com Yes 
Tymber Creek Utilities, Incorporated WS246 tymbercrcekutil@aol.com Yes 
Useppa Island Utility, Inc. WS249 tfitz5@comcast.net Yes 
Utilities, Inc. of Eagle Ridge SU749 pcflynnfa)uiwater.com Yes 
Utilities, Inc. of Florida SU640 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Utilities, Inc. of Florida SU661 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Utilities, Inc. of Florida WS251 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Utilities, Inc. of Florida WU372 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Utilities, Inc. of Florida WU413 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Utilities, Inc. of Florida WU443 pcfl ynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Utilities, Inc. of Florida WU628 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 

Printed on 2/15/2010 at 2:35:20 PM 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 100005 

ADDRESS 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

IN 
MASTER 

COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

! 

! Utilities, Inc, of Longwood SU76I iwater.com Yes 
Utilities, Inc. of Pennbrooke WS861 Yes 
W,B,B, Utilities, Inc, WU639 bairport(a)comcast,net Yes 

i Water Management Services, Inc, WS236 gdb5lalcomcast.net Yes 
Water Oak Utility WS755 ,ihoekstra@suncommunities.com Yes 
West Lakeland Wastewater, Inc, SU836 utilityconsultant@yahoo.com Yes 
Windstream Utilities Company WU385 dlouhy@mfi.net Yes 
Zachary Taylor Camping and Lodge, Inc. SU876 Info@FLRVResortcom Yes 

Printed on 21l5i2010 at 2:35:20 PM 
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Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: Monday, February 15, 2010 2:36 PM 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (EmaillD = 207948) 

Attachments: 00996-10.pdf 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 

or at 850-413-6770. 


When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 


Thank you. 


2115/2010 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
KICKBACK EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR EMAIL ID 056151 

PARTY 
NAME 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

Par Utilities. Inc. WU837 parnellswater@gateway.net Yes 
--------­

yY}a)(Lui 1/1/JO 

FPSC, eLK .. CORRESPONDENCE 
lAdministrative_Pames_Consumer 

DOCUMENT NO. DDDLR 0 . ID 
DISTRIBUTION: 

Printed on 11712010 at 8:25:07 AM 



CLK Officlal Filing"***l14/2010 9:22 AM **..* 1 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
cc: 
Subject: 

Date and Time: 
Docket Number: 
Filename / Path: 

Terry Holdnak 
Monday, January 04,2010 9:06 AM 
CLK -Orders / Notices; Caroline Klancke 
Jennifer Brubaker 
Order / Notice Submitted 

1/4/2010 9:02:00 AM 
100005-WS 
100005.est ord.cmk.doc 

ORDER ESTABLISHING 2010 DOCKET NUMBER 

Terry x. 3-ToCdnnk 
Commission Deputy Clerk i I  
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
850-41 3-6738 



FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES 

Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 

Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 
Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 

Aqua Utilities Florida, Inc. 

PARTY 
NAME 

WS885 WTRendel I@,aquaamerica.com Yes 

WS887 WTRendell@,aquaamerica.com Yes 
WS886 WTRendell@aquaamerica.com Yes 

WS888 WTRendell@,aquaamerica.com Yes 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

Lake Placid Utilities, Inc. I WS709 I p- 
Lake Utility Services, Inc. WS641 I pcflynn@uiwater.com ..I ..! "'f 1,. i , ,  ',u:>:-; , -1. Yes 

L t r '  : ' ,  t . 

Printed on 11412010 at 3:31: I I PM 
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CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES 

Prinledon 11412010al3'31:lI PM 
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I FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES 

PARTY 
NAME 

I I I ADDRESS 

COMPANY 1 CODE 1 EMAlL 
ADDRESS 

Utilities, Inc. of Longwood SU761 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
Utilities, Inc. of Pennbrooke WS861 pcflynn@uiwater.com Yes 
W.B.B. Utilities, Inc. WU639 bairport@comcast.net Yes 
Water Management Services, Inc. I WS236 I gdb5@comcast.net I Yes 1 Yes 
West Lakeland Wastewater, Inc. I SU836 I utilityconsultant@yahoo.com I Yes 
Water Oak Utility w s 7 5 5  I jhoekstra@suncornmunities.com 

Printed an 11412010 at 3:31: I I PM 
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Commission Clerk 

From: Commission Clerk 

Sent: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 00011-10.pdf 

Monday, January 04,2010 3:31 PM 

Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (Email ID = 056151) 

The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission 

If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by reply email 
or at 850-413-6770. 

When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply 

Thank you 

1/5/2010 
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